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Acton Rep Cory Atkins (D) 14th Middlesex 617-722-2015 Cory.Atkins@mahouse.gov

Acton Rep Jennifer E. Benson (D) 37th Middlesex 617-722-2140 Jennifer.Benson@mahouse.gov

Acton Senator James B. Eldridge (D)
Middlesex & 

Worcester
617-722-1120 James.Eldridge@masenate.gov Goes by “Jamie”

Arlington Rep Sean Garballey (D) 23rd Middlesex 617-722-2090 Sean.Garballey@mahouse.gov

Arlington Rep David M. Rogers (D) 24th Middlesex 617-722-2013 Dave.Rogers@mahouse.gov

Arlington Senator Cindy Friedman (D) 4th Middlesex 617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov

Bedford Rep Kenneth I. Gordon (D) 21st Middlesex 617-722-2013 Ken.Gordon@mahouse.gov

Bedford Senator Michael J. Barrett (D) 3rd Middlesex 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Belmont Rep David M. Rogers (D) 24th Middlesex 617-722-2013 Dave.Rogers@mahouse.gov

Belmont Senator
William N. Brownsberger 

(D)

2nd Suffolk and 

Middlesex
617-722-1280

William.Brownsberger@masenate.

gov

Billerica Rep Marc T. Lombardo (R)
22nd 

Middlesex
617-722-2460 Marc.Lombardo@mahouse.gov

Billerica Senator Cindy Friedman (D) 4th Middlesex 617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov

Boxborough Rep Jennifer E. Benson (D) 37th Middlesex 617-722-2014 Jennifer.Benson@mahouse.gov

Boxborough Senator James B. Eldridge (D)
Middlesex & 

Worcester
617-722-1120 James.Eldridge@masenate.gov Goes by “Jamie”

Burlington Rep Kenneth I. Gordon (D) 21st Middlesex 617-722-2013 Ken.Gordon@mahouse.gov
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Burlington Senator Cindy Friedman (D) 4th Middlesex 617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov

Carlisle Rep Cory Atkins (D) 14th Middlesex 617-722-2015 Cory.Atkins@mahouse.gov

Carlisle Senator Michael J. Barrett (D) 3rd Middlesex 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Concord Rep Cory Atkins (D) 14th Middlesex 617-722-2015 Cory.Atkins@mahouse.gov

Concord Senator Michael J. Barrett (D) 3rd Middlesex 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Lexington Rep Jay R. Kaufman 15th Middlesex 617-722-2320 Jay.Kaufman@mahouse.gov

Lexington Senator Michael J. Barrett (D) 3rd Middlesex 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Lexington Senator Cindy Friedman (D) 4th Middlesex 617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov

Lincoln Rep Thomas M. Stanley (D) 9th Middlesex 617-722-2230 Thomas.Stanley@mahouse.gov

Lincoln Senator Michael J. Barrett (D) 3rd Middlesex 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Littleton Rep James Arciero (D) 2nd Middlesex 617-722-2019 James.Arciero@mahouse.gov

Littleton Senator James B. Eldridge (D)
Middlesex & 

Worcester
617-722-1120 James.Eldridge@masenate.gov Goes by “Jamie”

Medford Rep Christine P. Barber (D) 34th Middlesex 617-722-2430 Christine.Barber@mahouse.gov

Medford Rep Paul J. Donato (D) 35th Middlesex 617-722-2180 Paul.Donato@mahouse.gov

Medford Rep Sean Garballey (D) 23rd Middlesex 617-722-2090 Sean.Garballey@mahouse.gov
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Medford Senator Patricia D. Jehlen (D) 2nd Middlesex 617-722-1578 Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov

North 

Reading
Rep James J. Dwyer (D) 30th Middlesex 617-722-2220 James.Dwyer@mahouse.gov

North 

Reading
Rep Bradley H. Jones, Jr. (R) 20th Middlesex 617-722-2100 Bradley.Jones@mahouse.gov

North 

Reading
Senator Bruce E. Tarr (R)

1st Essex and 

Middlesex
617-722-1600 Bruce.Tarr@masenate.gov

Reading Rep James J. Dwyer 30th Middlesex 617-722-2220 James.Dwyer@mahouse.gov

Reading Rep Bradley H. Jones, Jr. (R) 20th Middlesex 617-722-2100 Bradley.Jones@mahouse.gov

Reading Senator Jason Lewis (D) 5th Middlesex 617-722-1206 Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov

Stoneham Rep Michael S. Day 31st Middlesex 617-722-2582 Michael.Day@mahouse.gov

Stoneham Senator Jason Lewis (D) 5th Middlesex 617-722-1206 Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov

Wakefield Rep Paul Brodeur (D)
32nd 

Middlesex
617-722-2304 Paul.Brodeur@mahouse.gov

Wakefield Rep Donald H. Wong (R) 9th Essex 617-722-2488 Donald.Wong@mahouse.gov

Wakefield Senator Jason Lewis (D) 5th Middlesex 617-722-1206 Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov

Waltham Rep John J. Lawn, Jr. (D) 10th Middlesex 617-722-2220 John.Lawn@mahouse.gov

Waltham Rep Thomas M. Stanley (D) 9th Middlesex 617-722-2230 Thomas.Stanley@mahouse.gov

Waltham Senator Michael J. Barrett (D) 3rd Middlesex 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov
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Wilmington Rep James R. Miceli (D) 19th Middlesex 617-722-2305 James.Miceli@mahouse.gov

Wilmington Senator Bruce E. Tarr (R)
1st Essex and 

Middlesex
617-722-1600 Bruce.Tarr@masenate.gov

Winchester Rep Michael S. Day 31st Middlesex 617-722-2582 Michael.Day@mahouse.gov  

Winchester Senator Patricia D. Jehlen (D) 2nd Middlesex 617-722-1578 Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov

Winchester Senator Jason Lewis (D) 5th Middlesex 617-722-1206 Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov

Woburn Rep James J. Dwyer 30th Middlesex 617-722-2220 James.Dwyer@mahouse.gov

Woburn Rep Jay R. Kaufman 15th Middlesex 617-722-2320 Jay.Kaufman@mahouse.gov

Woburn Senator Cindy Friedman (D) 4th Middlesex 617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov
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